F 052e R4    www.Aimtec.com 1
Rev: 08/21/B
AMEOF120-HAMJZ
AC-DC Converter
Input voltage
(VAC)
Output voltage
(V)

Voltage
(V)
Output
Voltage
Adjustable
Range (V)
Output
Current
(A)
Maximum
capacitive
load (µF)
Efficiency
@230VAC
Typ. (%)
AMEOF120-12SHAMJZ 85-264/47-63 120-370 114 141.6 12 11.4-12.6 9.5 6000 94
AMEOF120-15SHAMJZ 85-264/47-63 120-370 114 142.5 15 14.3-15.8 7.6 5000 94
AMEOF120-24SHAMJZ 85-264/47-63 120-370 120 150 24 22.8-25.2 5 3200 95
AMEOF120-27SHAMJZ 85-264/47-63 120-370 119.9 149.8 27 25.6-28.4 4.44 2400 95
AMEOF120-36SHAMJZ # 85-264/47-63 120-370 120 149.76 36 35.28-37.8 3.33 2000 94
AMEOF120-48SHAMJZ 85-264/47-63 120-370 120 150 48 45.6-50.4 2.5 1600 94.5
AMEOF120-54SHAMJZ #∅ 85-264/47-63 120-370 120 149.58 54 51.3-55.5 2.22 1300 94
Add suffix -F for enclosed package. (ex. AMEOF120-12SHAMJZ-F is enclosed package version)
* Maximum duration 10S when working at the max output wattage. Minimum cool down time 30 minutes after reaching the max output wattage.
Output wattage cannot exceed the nominal output wattage when the output voltage is trimmed up.
Input Specifications